VHS Norderstedt: Teilnehmer Integrationskurse nach Nationalitaten

Land

Polen
Afghanistan
ohne Staatan
Turkei
Deutschland
Iran
Griechenland
Russland
Kosovo
Agypten
Syrien
Thailand
Ukraine
China
Ghana

Irak

Lettland
Nigeria
Pakistan
Amerika
Armenien
Ecuador
Indien
Kasachstan
Mazedonien
Philippinen
Venezuela
Bosnien
Bulgarien
Litauen
Portugal
Vietnam
Weildrussland
Algerien
Athiopien
Brasilien
Dominikaniscl
Frankreich
Gambia
Georgien
Libanon
Mexiko

Peru
Rumanien
Serbien
Togo

Teilnehmer
Prozent %
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Land

Albanien
Australien
Burkina Faso
Canada

DR Kongo
Elfenbeinkust:
Estland
Japan

Kenia
Kirgistan
Korea

Nepal
Niederlande
Paraguay
Schweden
Somalia
Spanien
Ungarn
Uruguay
Usbekistan

Teilnehmer
Prozent %

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
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